WINE & DRINKS

LIST







WHITE WINE

1. Bello Tramonto Pinot Grigio
Italy
A light, fresh Pinot with notes of green apple, pear and

delicate citrus.

2. Writer's Block Chenin Blanc
South Africa
A dry Chenin Blanc that delivers a medley of ripe frudts,
pear, peach and honeydew melon with zesty, citrus finish.

3.  Luna Azul Sauvignon Blanc
Chile
Expect a burst of passion fruit and guava from this
delightful wine. A simple lifted floral finwh that is clean on
the palate.

4.  Jarrah Wood Chardonnay
Australia
Fresh and well balanced, this fruit driven Chardonnay has
plenty of tropical fruit flavours of melons and peach with
rich aromao.

5.  Akarana Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand
Intense tropical fruct and passionfruit aromas which gives
this wine a lifted bouguet lead to a zesty palate.

ROSE WINE

6.  Charlie Zin White Zinfandel
USA
Fruity and fresh with a very pleasant mouth feel. A
gorgeous rosé laden by red fruit and hints of delicate
dweelnedd.

7.  Bello Tramonto Pinot Grigio Rosé
Italy
This elegant and fragrant Pinot Grigio Blush is delicately
aromatic and deliciously crisp on the palate.

176ml Glass
250ml Glass

176ml Glass
250ml Glass

176ml Glass
250ml Glass

176ml Glass
250ml Glass

176ml Glass
250ml Glass

176ml Glass
250ml Glass

176ml Glass
250ml Glass

£23.00
£6.00
£7.80

£23.00
£6.00
£7.80

£23.00
£6.00
£7.80

£25.00
£6.50
£8.50

£30.00
£7.50
£10.00

£23.00
£6.00
£7.80

£23.00
£6.00
£7.80



RED WINE

10.

11.

12.

Luna Azul Merlot

Chile

Aromad of cavsts and liguorice. The palate ts soft and
mouth filling with flavours of plum, sweet spice and a hint
of chocolate.

Equino Malbec

Argentina

A mix of plum, raspberry and blackberry, medium-bodied,
yet soft and silky with layers of hedgerow fruits and subtle
Japice.

Mirano Tempranillo Rioja

Spain

A beautifully fruit lead and modern Rioja with notes of
black cherry, plum and damoon. The finish s voft and

jutey.

Fat Barrel Cabernet Sauvignon Shiraz

South Africa

An enticing bouquet of cassis and blackberry together with
aweet spice and vanilla. The finish o rich but smooth.

Boschendal Sommelier Selection Pinotage
South Africa

Rich and vibrant aromas of blackcurrant, spice and plum

evolving through on to an easy fruit forward style. Superb!

SPARKLING WINE

13.

14.

Prosecco, Famiglia Botter D.O.C Extra Dry
Italy

Delicious floral and delicate flavours, with a fine mousse
and notes of green apple, pear drop and delicate citrus.

Boschendal Cap Classique Brut NV

South Africa

Fresh green apple and discreet almond biscotti on the
nose with elegant tangerine enlaced with honeycomb the
deamless palate.

176ml Glass
250ml Glass

175ml Glass
250ml Glass

20cl Bottle

£23.00
£6.00
£7.80

£25.00
£6.75
£8.50

£26.00

£27.00

£32.00

£25.00
£8.50

£35.00



DRAUGHT

Moretti

Fosters

Coors Light

Inches

Berries & cherries Old Mout

Cask Ales—Theakston's Best, Old Peculiar, Quencher
John Smiths

Guinness

Beavertown Neck oil

BOTTLED

Estrella Damm

Sol cerveza

Desperados

Stella (Gluten free)

Heineken

Heineken 0.0

Newcastle Brown

Crabbies Ginger beer

Old Mout Berries & cherries 0.0
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime

Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry
Old Mout Strawberry & Apple

SOFT DRINKS

J20s

Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Lemonade, Tango

Britvic 55 Apple, Orange

Tonic, Slimline tonic, Elderflower tonic & Mediterranean tonic
Fruit Shoot, Orange, Blackcurrant



COCKTAILS
All £9.00

Espresso Martini
Rich, indulgent and creamy; a mix of vodka, coffee ligueur and espresso for an energy boost

Dry Martini or Gibson
Made with gin and vermouth, garnished with an olive and a lemon twwst or cocktail onionos for

a gibson martini

French Martini
A oweet 3 Fruity cocktail, made with vodka, pineapple juice, and Chambord

Bloody Mary
Carries a mix of spicy, salty, and savoury flavours; made with vodka, tomato juice, lemon
Juice, Worcestershire vauce and tabasco

White Russian
A classic three-ingredient cocktall that combines vodka, Kahliia and cream

Americano
The Americano w an Italian drink that balances bitter and sweet flavours. Composed of
Campari, sweel vermouth, and s0da

Aperol Spritz
The White House Way! Aperol, White Wine with Lemonade or soda

Negroni
Devilishly complex, refreshing, and layered with bitter, zesty notes of grapefruit and juniper.
Made with Gin, Vermouth Rosso e5 Campari

Harvey Wall banger
A sweet and fruity cocktail made with vodka, Galliano, and orange juice

Kir Royale
A glass of fizz amped up with a sweet currant flavour; Prosecco and créme de casois









