

WINE & DRINKS LIST

WHITE WINE

1.	Bello Tramonto Pinot Grigio Italy A light, fresh Pinot with notes of green apple, pear and delicate citrus.	175ml Glass 250ml Glass	£23.00 £6.00 £7.80
2.	Writer's Block Chenin Blanc South Africa A dry Chenin Blanc that delivers a medley of ripe fruits, pear, peach and honeydew melon with zesty, citrus finish.	175ml Glass 250ml Glass	£23.00 £6.00 £7.80
3.	Luna Azul Sauvignon Blanc Chile <i>Expect a burst of passion fruit and guava from this</i> <i>delightful wine. A simple lifted floral finish that is clean on</i> <i>the palate.</i>	175ml Glass 250ml Glass	£23.00 £6.00 £7.80
4.	Jarrah Wood Chardonnay Australia Fresh and well balanced, this fruit driven Chardonnay has plenty of tropical fruit flavours of melons and peach with rich aromas.	175ml Glass 250ml Glass	£25.00 £6.50 £8.50
5.	Akarana Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand Intense tropical fruit and passionfruit aromas which gives this wine a lifted bouquet lead to a zesty palate.	175ml Glass 250ml Glass	£30.00 £7.50 £10.00
R	OSE WINE		
6.	Charlie Zin White Zinfandel USA Fruity and fresh with a very pleasant mouth feel. A gorgeous rosé laden by red fruit and hints of delicate sweetness.	175ml Glass 250ml Glass	£23.00 £6.00 £7.80
7.	Bello Tramonto Pinot Grigio Rosé Italy <i>This elegant and fragrant Pinot Grigio Blush is delicately</i>	175ml Glass 250ml Glass	£23.00 £6.00 £7.80

This elegant and fragrant Pinot Grigio Blush is delicately aromatic and deliciously crisp on the palate.

RED WINE

8.	Luna Azul Merlot Chile Aromas of cassis and liquorice. The palate is soft and mouth filling with flavours of plum, sweet spice and a hint of chocolate.	175ml Glass 250ml Glass	£23.00 £6.00 £7.80
9.	Equino Malbec Argentina A mix of plum, raspberry and blackberry, medium-bodied, yet soft and silky with layers of bedgerow fruits and subtle spice.	175ml Glass 250ml Glass	£25.00 £6.75 £8.50
10.	Mirano Tempranillo Rioja Spain A beautifully fruit lead and modern Rioja with notes of black cherry, plum and damson. The finish is soft and juicy.		£26.00
11.	Fat Barrel Cabernet Sauvignon Shiraz South Africa An enticing bouquet of cassis and blackberry together with sweet spice and vanilla. The finish is rich but smooth.		£27.00
12.	Boschendal Sommelier Selection Pinotage South Africa <i>Rich and vibrant aromas of blackcurrant, spice and plum</i> <i>evolving through on to an easy fruit forward style. Superb!</i>		£32.00
SF	PARKLING WINE		
13.	Prosecco, Famiglia Botter D.O.C Extra Dry Italy Delicious floral and delicate flavours, with a fine mousse and notes of green apple, pear drop and delicate citrus.	20cl Bottle	£25.00 £8.50

14.	Boschendal Cap Classique Brut NV	£35.00
	South Africa	
	Fresh green apple and discreet almond biscotti on the	
	nose with elegant tangerine enlaced with honeycomb the	

nose with elegant seamless palate.

DRAUGHT

Moretti Fosters Coors Light Inches Berries & cherries Old Mout Cask Ales – Theakston's Best, Old Peculiar, Quencher John Smiths Guinness Beavertown Neck oil

BOTTLED

Estrella Damm Sol cerveza Desperados Stella (Gluten free) Heineken Heineken 0.0 Newcastle Brown Crabbies Ginger beer Old Mout Berries & cherries 0.0 Old Mout Kiwi & Lime Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry Old Mout Strawberry & Apple

SOFT DRINKS

J2Os Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Lemonade, Tango Britvic 55 Apple, Orange Tonic, Slimline tonic, Elderflower tonic & Mediterranean tonic Fruit Shoot, Orange, Blackcurrant

COCKTAILS

All £9.00

Espresso Martini

Rich, indulgent and creamy; a mix of vodka, coffee liqueur and espresso for an energy boost

Dry Martini or Gibson

Made with gin and vermouth, garnished with an olive and a lemon twist or cocktail onions for a gibson martini

French Martini

A sweet & Fruity cocktail, made with vodka, pineapple juice, and Chambord

Bloody Mary

Carries a mix of spicy, salty, and savoury flavours; made with vodka, tomato juice, lemon juice, Worcestershire sauce and tabasco

White Russian

A classic three-ingredient cocktail that combines vodka, Kahlúa and cream

Americano

The Americano is an Italian drink that balances bitter and sweet flavours. Composed of Campari, sweet vermouth, and soda

Aperol Spritz

The White House Way! Aperol, White Wine with Lemonade or soda

Negroni

Devilishly complex, refreshing, and layered with bitter, zesty notes of grapefruit and juniper. Made with Gin, Vermouth Rosso & Campari

Harvey Wall banger A sweet and fruity cocktail made with vodka, Galliano, and orange juice

Kir Royale

A glass of fizz amped up with a sweet currant flavour; Prosecco and crème de cassis

